»
DESIGN
“ASHLEY "

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: P301-070

A FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART DESCRIPTION USED ON: | MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
PACK| P/M
1 Arm(790x125x615mm) P301-070 [R62441 Aluminum+Plastic| 2 H M
2 Foot Pad(w/Screws)(100x100x25mm)| P301-070 [R71393 Plastic 16 G M
3 Foot Pad(w/Screws)(100x25x25mm) | P301-070 |R71394 Plastic 4 G M
4 Connection Clip P301-070 | R49958 Plastic 4 G M
M6x65mm Allen Bolt (6)
M6x60mm Allen Bolt (12)
M6 Lock Washer (18)
5 Hardware Pack OLD P301-070 |R62444 M6 Flat Washer (36) 1 G P
M6 Screw Nut (18)
4mm Allen Wrench (1)
HEX Wrench (1)
M6x65mm Allen Bolt (10)
M6x60mm Allen Bolt (12)
M6 Lock Washer (22)
5 Hardware Pack NEW P301-070 |R77891 M6 Flat Washer (44) 1 G P
M6 Screw Nut (22)
4mm Allen Wrench (1)
HEX Wrench (1)
6 Board(w/Screws)(95x15x700mm) | P301-070 | R62445 Plastic 7 K P
7 Wicker (20 LF) P301-070 | R62446 Plastic 1 F P

NOTE: Part# 5 effective starting serial numbers: 666870125001 & 670710231001

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved.

December 2021

Page 1 Of 1



